

1.1 ..... moves to amend S.F. No. 888, the delete everything amendment  
1.2 (H0495-1), as follows:

1.3 Page 14, delete lines 18 to 20 and insert "290.0681, subdivision 7, paragraph (b), the  
1.4 fiscal year 2016 appropriation for grants in lieu of credit for"

1.5 Page 21, line 28, delete "2,192,000" and insert "2,201,000"

1.6 Page 105, line 33, delete "15A.081" and insert "15A.0815"

1.7 Page 108, line 2, delete "in Minnesota"

1.8 Page 108, line 3, delete "in Minnesota"

1.9 Page 108, line 8, after "Lottery" insert "or Explore Minnesota Tourism. Spending  
1.10 during the biennium ending June 30, 2017, on advertising relating to a declared  
1.11 emergency, an emergency, or a disaster, as those terms are defined in Minnesota Statutes,  
1.12 section 12.03, is excluded for purposes of this section"